

Name of Work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the bottom of each page of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st to A/C & Final Bill					
Name of work - Const of rural road					
Kajichak, Dabhatpur, Kasipur					
Kasipur under Midway					
Agency - S.Y. San. Under P.W.D.					
ASH NO - 30/S.D.D./1914/21/20/1920					
Sow: 02.7.19					
Toc: 01.4.20					
Date of measurement: 29.7.2019					
29.4.2020					

(1) Const of road & 2.5%					
Pillar & 100m					
0.563 Km					
(2) Cleaning & grubbing					
of road land & 100m					
$10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3 \text{ m} = 900 \text{ m}^2$					
$8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3 \text{ m} = 720 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 29 \text{ m} \times 3 \text{ m} = 87 \text{ m}^2$					
1767 m ²					
or 0.17 Hect					
(3) Const of embankment					
material obtained from borrow pit					
Charge	Filling	Mean	Qty		
(m)	Area	Area	(m ³)		
0	0.30	-	-		
50	5.96	3.31	156.50		
		3.13			

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Cost of ref forming					
BM2 du do all					
vide MRP 8					
0.569 km @ Rs 7803.30					
Rs 4440.~					
(1/2) Cost of ref pillars					
vide MRP 8					
0.569 km @ Rs 5710.31					
Rs 3249.~					
(3/3) Cleaning & grubbing					
of road land du do					
vide MRP 8					
0.17 Hect @ Rs 49739.97					
Rs 8456.~					
(4/4+5) Cost of embank.					
rest for borrow pit					
vide MRP 8					
(i) Load upto 1000m					
232.587 m ³ @ Rs 194.12					
Rs 45150.~					
(ii) Load upto 1000m					
542.703 m ³ @ Rs 184.74					
Rs 100259.~					
(5/6) Cost of subgrade..					
vide MRP 8					
1617.38 m ³ @ Rs 176.4					
Rs 317006.~					
Rs 478560.~					
Continuation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/7) Cont of G.B. by well graded material			B/P 13	438560.~	
vide P.M.B.P.					
463.15 m ³ @ Rs 1566.64					
					Rs 725589.~
(7/8) hv. layer spreading & compacting 1/2 m. Gr. III to 100 mm. depth					
vide P.M.B.P.					
160.80 m ³ @ Rs 2372.20					
					Rs 381611.~
(8/9) hv & applying bitum Coat 2 coats all					
vide P.M.B.P.					
2144.25 m ² @ Rs 54.59					
					Rs 117055.~
(9/10) hv & applying tack Coat 1 coat all					
vide P.M.B.P.					
2144.25 m ² @ Rs 18.54					
					Rs 39754.~
(10/11) hv. layer & rolling 1/2" 20 mm thick					
vide P.M.B.P.					
2144.25 m ² @ Rs 197.84					
					Rs 424218.~
C/d Rs 2166787.~					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/M 26802/8					
(20/3) Piv ordinary Km					
Stone danda -					
vide M.B.P. 12					
02 nos @ Rs 2143.24					
					Rs 4286.48
(21/14) Piv 2mm Stone					
vide M.B.P. 12					
02 nos @ Rs 617.56					
					Rs 1235.12
(22/15) Painting Two Coat					
vide M.B.P. 12					
66.96 m ² @ Rs 111.17					
					Rs 7444.40
(23/17) Piv 2 fixing logo					
Board, Informative					
Citizen Board -					
vide M.B.P. 12					
03 nos @ Rs 11414.40					
					Rs 34243.20
(24/18) Piv 2 fixing retro					
flexible traffic sign					
(i) 600mm Circular					
02 nos @ Rs 5385.40					
					Rs 10770.80
(25/1) Piv 2 laying road marking					
on B.T. surface					
vide M.B.P. 12					
113.80 m ² @ Rs 851.40 - Rs 96844.00					
C/o M 283504/1.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P 2835041.00
(26) 60 mm Equilateral sample de-ido vide Pm BP13					04 nos @ Rs 3889.07
					Rs 15556.
(27) 60 mm x 450 mm rectangular vide Pm BP13					02 nos @ Rs 4584.21
					Rs 9168.42
					Rs 2859765.00
					less 10% Below Rs 285977.00
					Rs 2573788.00
					less already paid Rs 1049092.00
					upto 1st in A/C
					Rs 1524696.00
Quora TE 30.0.20					Auth 20-7-20 AE